7$
UPC UPC
8/9/2016 & 8/29/2016
70295
8/9/2016 & 8/29/2016
9/28/2016
SACLTM407S For Samsung M407S CLT-M407S
SACLTM409S For Samsung M409S CLT-M409S
SACLTM504S For Samsung M504S CLT-M504S
SACLTM506L For Samsung M506L CLT-M506L
SACLTY406S For Samsung Y406S CLT-Y406S
SACLTY407S For Samsung Y407S CLT-Y407S
SACLTY409S For Samsung Y409S CLT-Y409S
SACLTY504S For Samsung Y504S CLT-Y504S
SACLTY506L For Samsung Y506L CLT-Y506L
SACLTC409S For Samsung C409S CLT-C409S
SACLTC504S For Samsung C504S CLT-C504S
SACLTC506L For Samsung C506L CLT-C506L
SACLTK406S For Samsung K406S CLT-K406S
SACLTK407S For Samsung K407S CLT-K407S
SACLTK409S For Samsung K409S CLT-K409S
SACLTK504S For Samsung K504S CLT-K504S
SACLTK506L For Samsung K506L CLT-K506L
SACLTM406S For Samsung M406S CLT-M406S
HECC530A-B304A For HP 304A CC530A
HECC531A-C304A For HP 304A CC531A
HECC533A-M304A For HP 304A CC533A
HECC532A-Y304A For HP 304A CC532A
HECE410A-B305A For HP 305A CE410A
HECE411A-C305A For HP 305A CE411A
HECE413A-M305A For HP 305A CE413A
HECE412A-Y305A For HP 305A CE412A
HECE410X-B305X For HP 305X CE410X
HECF380A-B312A For HP 312A CF380A
HECF381A-C312A For HP 312A CF381A
HECF383A-M312A For HP 312A CF383A
HECF382A-Y312A For HP 312A CF382A
HECF380X-B312X For HP 312X CF380X
HEQ5950A-B643A For HP 643A Q5950A
HEQ5951A-C643A For HP 643A Q5951A
HEQ5953A-M643A For HP 643A Q5953A
HEQ5952A-Y643A For HP 643A Q5952A

811793020737
811793020065
811793020072
811793020744
811793020454
811793020461
811793020485
811793020164
811793020171
811793020195
811793020188
811793021352
811793021369
811793021383
811793021376
HECE322A-Y128A For HP 128A CE322A
811793020607
811793020621
811793020614
811793020126
811793020133
811793020157
811793020140
811793020522
811793020539
811793020829
811793020836
811793020843
811793025237
811793021031
811793022007
HECF350A-B130A For HP 130A CF350A
HECF351A-C130A For HP 130A CF351A
HECF353A-M130A For HP 130A CF353A
HECF352A-Y130A For HP 130A CF352A
HECF210A-B131A For HP 131A CF210A
HECF211A-C131A For HP 131A CF211A
HECF213A-M131A For HP 131A CF213A
HECF212A-Y131A For HP 131A CF212A
811793025077
811793022533
811793022557
811793022571

5. Enclose a copy of the product sales receipt or purchase invoice dated between
2. Go to https://trueimagesupplies.rebateaccess.com and enter promotion number:
811793020775
811793020782
811793020799
811793020805
811793020331
811793020348
811793020355
811793020362
811793020850
811793020898
811793020904
811793020911
811793020812
HECB542A-Y125A For HP 125A CB542A
HECE310A-B126A For HP 126A CE310A
HECE311A-C126A For HP 126A CE311A
HECE313A-M126A For HP 126A CE313A
HECE312A-Y126A For HP 126A CE312A
811793022540
BRTN115BK For Brother TN-115BK TN115BK
BRTN115C For Brother TN-115C TN115C
SEE LIST OF QUALIFYING PRODUCTS BELOW
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
HEQ6001A-C124A For HP 124A Q6001A
HEQ6003A-M124A For HP 124A Q6003A
HEQ6002A-Y124A For HP 124A Q6002A
HECB540A-B125A For HP 125A CB540A
HECB541A-C125A For HP 125A CB541A
HECB543A-M125A For HP 125A CB543A
811793022021
811793022045
811793020591
BRTN115M For Brother TN-115M TN115M
BRTN115Y For Brother TN-115Y TN115Y
BRTN210BK For Brother TN-210BK TN210BK
BRTN210C For Brother TN-210C TN210C
BRTN210M For Brother TN-210M TN210M
BRTN210Y For Brother TN-210Y TN210Y
BRTN221BK For Brother TN-221BK TN221BK
BRTN225C For Brother TN-225C TN225C
BRTN225M For Brother TN-225M TN225M
BRTN225Y For Brother TN-225Y TN225Y
BRTN315BK For Brother TN-315BK TN315BK
BRTN315C For Brother TN-315C TN315C
True Image Supplies
Visa® Prepaid Card
HECF210X-B131X For HP 131X CF210X
HECE320A-B128A For HP 128A CE320A
HECE321A-C128A For HP 128A CE321A
HECE323A-M128A For HP 128A CE323A
BRTN336C For Brother TN-336C TN336C
BRTN336M For Brother TN-336M TN336M
BRTN336Y For Brother TN-336Y TN336Y
HEQ6000A-B124A For HP 124A Q6000A